5/12/2024 Week 32 of 33 SUNDAY NITE ALLSTARS 2023-2024 Page 1
Sunday 6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 20

USBC Certification:
President: JOHNNY MCQUARTER (253)221-5388
Vice President: JOLOPINO CHASE (253)472-4729
Secretary/Treasurer: DWNTWNJB BROWN (253)414-4641
Sergeant at Arms: PRETTY RICKY PATTERSON (206)552-5759

Team Standings

Team Points Points High High HDCP HDCP Scratch Pins+ UnEarned
Lane Place # TeamName  Avg HDCP _ Won _ lost _Game _Sers _Game _Sers _ Pins _HDCP _ Points

4 1 7 UNPERDICTABLE 679 201 44 12 848 2250 1055 2916 65509 86728
1 2 3 ROLLING THUNDER 743 137 40 16 878 2502 1109 3133 68240 90695
2 3 5 STRIKE FORCE 636 244 36 20 798 2180 1053 2881 61499 86909
8 4 8 TRAFTON STREET PLA%93 287 36 20 702 1959 993 2893 56647 85984
15 5 6 ONEBALL 673 207 33 23 831 2326 1041 2956 64379 85979
17 6 17 FAMILY TIES 592 288 32%  23% 7251950 1058 2862 56359 87250
3 7 15 BEERUS 686 194 31 25 811 2300 1027 2918 65185 86041
11 8 11 PARABELLUM 650 230 31 25 822 2321 997 2884 62720 84887
18 9 18 ST DOUBLE J 572 308 30 26 716 1975 1034 2917 55677 85986
19 10 19 THE FAM 683 197 29%  26% 824 2362 1028 2974 62968 85992
5 11 1 TEAM BRENDA 620 260 28 28 758 2078 1021 2921 59587 86992
10 12 10 LAWN ESTHETIC 641 239 27 29 795 2206 1042 2947 61255 85966
9 13 9 1SHOTAWAY 617 263 27 29 829 2399 1016 2909 60221 85616
7 14 4 KING PINS 674 206 27 29 806 2292 1046 2969 57370 81511
14 15 14 PRIME TIME 755125 25 31 892 2518 1028 2926 72193 86116
16 16 16 WHO UWIT 649 231 25 31 798 2150 1036 2882 62637 85794
12 17 12 TAKE SEVEN 552 328 23 33 665 1830 995 2820 52823 85151

6 18 2 BHCHES WITH BALLS 515 365 21 35 612 1652 999 2813 48178 84370
13 19 13 3LADYZ AND A GENT 669 211 14 42 825 2257 1075 3007 63492 85368

20 20 20 BYE 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
—lanes Team Name -1- _-2- -3- _Total WON Team Name -1- _-2-  _-3- _Total WON
12 UNPERDICTABLE 867 964 937 2768 7 <-> TRAFTON STREETPLA 825 837 898 2560 0
3-4 ROLLING THUNDER 981 946 919 2846 7 <--> PARABELLUM 891 897 847 2635 0
5-6 ST DOUBLE J 876 881 864 2621 0 <--> STRIKE FORCE 899 906 927 2732 7
7-8 FAMILY TIES 967 929 861 2757 4% <--> THE FAM 890 902 965 2757 2%
9-10 TEAM BRENDA 839 916 845 2600 2 <--> BEERUS 872 892 868 2632 5
11-12  ONE BALL 907 935 856 2698 7 <> WHO UWIT 849 917 853 2619 0
13-14  PRIME TIME 918 845 883 2646 2 <> LAWN ESTHETIC 978 999 863 2840 5
15-16 1 SHOT AWAY 928 893 938 2759 5 <--> TAKE SEVEN 938 862 902 2702 2
17-18  KING PINS 918 1017 932 2867 7 <> 3 LADYZ AND A GENT 842 852 873 2567 0
19-20 BHCHES WITH BALLS 840 852 859 2551 7 <-> BYE 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments

1-2 34 56 7-8 9-10 -12 1314 1516 17-18 19-20
Wk33 05/19 3-5 157 1-2 48 9-10 11-12 13-14 6-16 17-18 19-20 Manually assigned
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Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game

840 ROLLING THUNDER
761 UNPERDICTABLE
684 WHO U WIT

668 PARABELLUM

609 TAKE SEVEN

Scratch Series 2423 ROLLING THUNDER

2159 UNPERDICTABLE

813
758
681
663

2331
2117

PRIME TIME

LAWN ESTHETIC
STRIKE FORCE

3 LADYZ AND A GENT

PRIME TIME
LAWN ESTHETIC

806
729
678
657
572

2234
2080

KING PINS 767
ONE BALL 697
FAMILY TIES 671
TEAM BRENDA 612
ST DOUBLE J 494
KING PINS 2163
ONE BALL 2047

THE FAM

BEER US

1 SHOT AWAY

TRAFTON STREET PLAYE
BHCHES WITH BALLS

THE FAM
BEER US

1994 STRIKE FORCE
1920 WHO U WIT

1958 1 SHOT AWAY
1890 FAMILY TIES

1702 TRAFTON STREET PLAYE

Handicap Game 1017 KING PINS

965 THE FAM

935 ONE BALL

916 TEAM BRENDA
881 ST DOUBLE J

Handicap Series 2867 KING PINS

Men

2759 1 SHOT AWAY
2702 TAKE SEVEN
2632 BEER US

999 LAWN ESTHETIC
964 UNPERDICTABLE
927 STRIKE FORCE

898 TRAFTON STREET PLAYE

2846 ROLLING THUNDER

2757 FAMILY TIES
2698 ONE BALL

2567 3 LADYZ AND A GENT

Scratch Game 258
243
235
224
216
212
203
194
191
189
184
176
170
168
145
136
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2621 ST DOUBLE J
ANDY WITHROW 255
ISAIAH SMALLS 237
SPANKY KLINGLER 226
ANGRY BIRD FRANKLIN 222
CAPT AMERICA HALL 214
JIM SMITH 212
GENE WHEELER 202
SAM GALVEZ 192
TAZ JACKSON 190
FRED READIRS 189
RICO ASHTON 183
G UNIT WILLIAMS SR 175
GEOFF RUSSELL 169
STEVEN REMILLARO 158
HILLTOP HILL SR 141
WILLIE CHANEY 120

1948 PARABELLUM
1823 TEAM BRENDA
1694 ST DOUBLE J

981 ROLLING THUNDER
938 1 SHOT AWAY

918 PRIME TIME

897 PARABELLUM

873 3 LADYZ AND A GENT

2840 LAWN ESTHETIC
2757 THE FAM

2646 PRIME TIME
2619 WHO U WIT

1937 3 LADYZ AND A GENT
1715 TAKE SEVEN
1456 BHCHES WITH BALLS

967 FAMILY TIES

938 TAKE SEVEN

917 WHO U WIT

892 BEER US

859 BHCHES WITH BALLS

2768 UNPERDICTABLE
2732 STRIKE FORCE
2635 PARABELLUM
2600 TEAM BRENDA

2560 TRAFTON STREET PLAYE 2551 BHCHES WITH BALLS

JOSHUA CARRIGE
CHUCK DE FOREST
RANDY RANDALL
MR PINOY CHASE JR
IVAN JOHNSON
JABO WALKER
HERBERT EDMOND
CHRIS WITHROW
ROMAN MOON
VICHAN SUNGTHAI
ALEX SCOTT
JON-JON HILL JR
ROBERT HILL

JOE FRANK SR
JOHN ROLLER
BRYCE JUTTE

244
236
226
218
213
210
201
192
189
186
182
171
168
149
140
119

DEAN HALE

TOM STONE

RON SMITH

ERIC MIRANDA

MIKE PRUITT

GREGORY WILLIAMS JR
WILLY AKINS

PRETTY RICKY PATTERS
JASON HENNINGSEN
NAT WILSON

LARRY SHANNON
ORDREIN MCDANIEL
ELROY BROOKS

TONEY GRAY

JESSE PENNY SR
BROADSIDE WILLIAM
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Scratch Series 663 ANDY WITHROW 661 CHUCK DE FOREST 644 DEAN HALE
631 ANGRY BIRD FRANKLIN 623 RON SMITH 622 SPANKY KLINGLER
621 RANDY RANDALL 617 MR PINOY CHASE JR 613 JIM SMITH
601 JOSHUA CARRIGE 598 ERIC MIRANDA 597 GENE WHEELER
597 IVAN JOHNSON 593 CAPT AMERICA HALL 582 GREGORY WILLIAMS JR
580 TOM STONE 575 ISAIAH SMALLS 572 MIKE PRUITT
562 WILLY AKINS 559 SAM GALVEZ 559 CHRIS WITHROW
554 HERBERT EDMOND 543 PRETTY RICKY PATTERS 534 RICO ASHTON
522 VICHAN SUNGTHAI 520 G UNIT WILLIAMS SR 515 FRED READIRS
506 NAT WILSON 506 JABO WALKER 504 ALEXSCOTT
498 LARRY SHANNON 497 ROMAN MOON 486 TAZ JACKSON
479 JON-JONHILL JR 470 ELROY BROOKS 468 JASON HENNINGSEN
467 ROBERT HILL 461 JOE FRANK SR 456 ORDREIN MCDANIEL
425 STEVEN REMILLARO 409 JOHN ROLLER 401 HILLTOP HILL SR
388 GEOFF RUSSELL 387 WILLIE CHANEY 378 TONEY GRAY
339 BRYCE JUTTE 331 BROADSIDE WILLIAM 140 JESSE PENNY SR
Handicap Game 327 JOSHUA CARRIGE 293 ISAIAH SMALLS 281 RANDY RANDALL
280 ANDY WITHROW 276 DEANHALE 274 GEOFF RUSSELL
266 JABO WALKER 263 MIKE PRUITT 262 ROMAN MOON
260 WILLY AKINS 259 TOM STONE 259 GREGORY WILLIAMS JR
258 MRPINOY CHASE JR 256 CHUCK DE FOREST 255 PRETTY RICKY PATTERS
252 SAM GALVEZ 251 HERBERT EDMOND 247 ERIC MIRANDA
246 TAZ JACKSON 246 CAPT AMERICA HALL 245 SPANKY KLINGLER
243 ANGRY BIRD FRANKLIN 242 JON-JON HILL JR 242 JASON HENNINGSEN
241 BRYCE JUTTE 240 ALEX SCOTT 239 LARRY SHANNON
237 ORDREIN MCDANIEL 237 JIM SMITH 237 FRED READIRS
235 GENE WHEELER 235 RON SMITH 234 TONEY GRAY
233 CHRIS WITHROW 231 ROBERT HILL 229 STEVEN REMILLARO
227 JOE FRANK SR 226 VICHAN SUNGTHAI 225 JOHN ROLLER
225 WILLIE CHANEY 224 ELROY BROOKS 222 IVAN JOHNSON
221 NAT WILSON 220 G UNIT WILLIAMS SR 218 HILLTOP HILL SR
217 BROADSIDE WILLIAM 209 RICO ASHTON 208 JESSE PENNY SR
Handicap Series 817 JOSHUA CARRIGE 786 RANDY RANDALL 740 DEAN HALE
739 WILLY AKINS 733 SAM GALVEZ 732 PRETTY RICKY PATTERS
729 ANDY WITHROW 729 GREGORY WILLIAMS JR 725 MR PINOY CHASE JR
725 ISAIAH SMALLS 722 MIKE PRUITT 718 CHUCK DE FOREST
713 ROMAN MOON 702 BRYCE JUTTE 701 HERBERT EDMOND
700 GEOFF RUSSELL 693 GENE WHEELER 688 ANGRY BIRD FRANKLIN
688 JIM SMITH 685 ERIC MIRANDA 683 CAPT AMERICA HALL
682 CHRIS WITHROW 680 JON-JONHILL JR 675 ALEX SCOTT
669 LARRY SHANNON 668 JOE FRANK SR 668 JABO WALKER
661 JOHN ROLLER 659 FRED READIRS 654 ORDREIN MCDANIEL
654 WILLIE CHANEY 653 ROBERT HILL 652 SPANKY KLINGLER
652 G UNIT WILLIAMS SR 651 TAZ JACKSON 650 RON SMITH
649 TOM STONE 638 ELROY BROOKS 633 TONEY GRAY
633 VICHAN SUNGTHAI 627 JASON HENNINGSEN 625 BROADSIDE WILLIAM
621 IVAN JOHNSON 620 HILLTOP HILL SR 611 NAT WILSON

609 RICO ASHTON 608 STEVEN REMILLARO 208 JESSE PENNY SR
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Scratch Game 300 CHRISTINA FERGUSON 226 RABIAH AKINS 199 ANNA GREEN BROWN
189 TAWNYA HENNINGSEN 182 SERINA REESE 174 SUSAN JIMERSON
174 SHIRLEY KEYES 173 JACKIE EDMOND 172 KATRINA SMITH
171 CAROL RUSSELL 168 SONYA WHEELER 153 SHIRLEY DULANEY
144 DWNTWNJB BROWN 142 STACY YOUNGLOVE 142 MIKA YAMASHITA
141 SHAYLENE MIRANDA 135 BRENDA REMILLARD 132 KERRI HENNINGSEN
117 ANNA WEBSTER 116 VICKEY ROLLER
Scratch Series 706 CHRISTINA FERGUSON 558 RABIAH AKINS 550 ANNA GREEN BROWN
491 SUSAN JIMERSON 481 SERINA REESE 480 TAWNYA HENNINGSEN
463 JACKIE EDMOND 460 CAROL RUSSELL 445 SONYA WHEELER
444 KATRINA SMITH 427 SHIRLEY DULANEY 407 SHIRLEY KEYES
407 STACY YOUNGLOVE 405 SHAYLENE MIRANDA 385 BRENDA REMILLARD
380 DWNTWNJB BROWN 370 KERRIHENNINGSEN 368 MIKA YAMASHITA
344 VICKEY ROLLER 342 ANNA WEBSTER
Handicap Game 325 CHRISTINA FERGUSON 277 RABIAH AKINS 274 SHIRLEY KEYES
257 CAROL RUSSELL 254 KATRINA SMITH 251 SUSAN JIMERSON
249 SHAYLENE MIRANDA 246 SERINA REESE 245 TAWNYA HENNINGSEN
244 JACKIE EDMOND 242 MIKA YAMASHITA 236 SHIRLEY DULANEY
235 SONYA WHEELER 229 KERRIHENNINGSEN 228 BRENDA REMILLARD
226 ANNA GREEN BROWN 221 STACY YOUNGLOVE 219 ANNA WEBSTER
217 VICKEY ROLLER 217 DWNTWNJB BROWN
Handicap Series 781 CHRISTINA FERGUSON 729 SHAYLENE MIRANDA 722 SUSAN JIMERSON
718 CAROL RUSSELL 711 RABIAH AKINS 707 SHIRLEY KEYES
690 KATRINA SMITH 676 SHIRLEY DULANEY 676 JACKIE EDMOND
673 SERINA REESE 668 MIKA YAMASHITA 664 BRENDA REMILLARD
661 KERRIHENNINGSEN 648 ANNA WEBSTER 648 TAWNYA HENNINGSEN
647 VICKEY ROLLER 646 SONYA WHEELER 644 STACY YOUNGLOVE
631 ANNA GREEN BROWN 599 DWNTWNJB BROWN

Season High Scores

Team Handicap Series
2974 THE FAM

2969 KING PINS
2947 LAWN ESTHETIC

Team Scratch Game
892 PRIME TIME

848 UNPERDICTABLE
831 ONE BALL

811 BEERUS

702 TRAFTON STREET PLAYER

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 21 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men

Team Scratch Series
2502 ROLLING THUNDER
2399 1 SHOT AWAY
2321 PARABELLUM

2150 WHO UWIT

1830 TAKE SEVEN

Team Handicap Game
1075 3 LADYZ AND A GENT

1058 FAMILY TIES
1053 STRIKE FORCE
1034 ST DOUBLE J
999 BHCHES WITH BALLS

2921 TEAM BRENDA

300 SPANKY KLINGLER 775 CAPT AMERICA HALL 339 GEOFF RUSSELL 911 ANDY WITHROW
300 MR PINOY CHASE JR 748 MIKE MOATS 330 ISAIAH SMALLS 846 GENE WHEELER
300 RON SMITH 744 ANGRY BIRD FRANKLIN 327 JOSHUA CARRIGE 846 STEVEN REMILLARO
289 RICO ASHTON 725 IVAN JOHNSON 313 CHRIS WITHROW 840 RANDY RANDALL
279 JOHNNY MCQUARTER 721 TOM STONE 312 JON-JON HILL JR 818 HILLTOP HILL SR
268 CHUCK DE FOREST 702 ERIC MIRANDA 310 MIKE PRUITT 809 KESHAWN MOUNDAY
267 NAT WILSON 682 JIM SMITH 304 PRETTY RICKY PATTERS 798 ORDREIN MCDANIEL
256 GREGORY WILLIAMS JR 644 DEAN HALE 303 JASON HENNINGSEN 792 MOSES GODSEY
246 FRED READIRS 623 G UNIT WILLIAMS SR 300 WILLY AKINS 780 BRYCE JUTTE

246 JABO WALKER 594 JOLOPINO CHASE 299 ROBERT HILL 778 JESSE PENNY SR
233 ELROY BROOKS 585 ALEX SCOTT 294 JOE FRANK SR 770 SAM GALVEZ

232 HERBERT EDMOND 579 LARRY SHANNON 291 TONEY GRAY 759 JOHN ROLLER

224 TAZ JACKSON 498 ROMAN MOON 280 BROADSIDE WILLIAM 730 WILLIE CHANEY

5/15/2024 10:21 am Page 4 of 12

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Yukimi Brown



5/12/2024 Week 32 of 33 SUNDAY NITE ALLSTARS 2023-2024

Season High Scores - Continued

Women 300 CHRISTINA FERGUSON 686 ANNA GREEN BROWN 318 SONYA WHEELER 796 TAWNYA HENNINGSEN
263 RABIAH AKINS 580 MARILOU HEARNE 303 BRENDA REMILLARD 772 DWNTWNJB BROWN
225 SERINA REESE 526 JACKIE EDMOND 302 LASHANNA HAYES 772 STACY YOUNGLOVE
215 SUSAN JIMERSON 515 KAY McQUARTER 292 KERRI HENNINGSEN 762 SHIRLEY DULANEY
193 KATRINA SMITH 495 SUSAN WITHROW 285 ANNA WEBSTER 757 VICKEY ROLLER
193 SHANAY MOUNDAY 468 CAROL RUSSELL 274 SHIRLEY KEYES 740 MIKA YAMASHITA
164 SHAYLENE MIRANDA 320 TIFFANY THOMAS

Individual High Averages

Men 229.52 MIKE MOATS 212.19 IVAN JOHNSON 211.11 RON SMITH
Women 196.42 CHRISTINA FERGUSO 192.74 ANNA GREEN BROWN170.22 RABIAH AKINS

Team Rosters
1-TEAM BRENDALanes HDCP=260 Avg=620

---Average Change--- ToRaise  ToDrop High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name _A!Lg__Ang.HD_QP_ New - Old ---> 4/- _ PinsGms _Avg+l _Avg-1 Game Sers Game _Sers _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Tofal
BRENDA REMILLARD ___ 127 93 127.47 -127.44 = 0.03 11472 90 432 338 203 474 303 758 135 126 124 385 664
FRED READIRS ___ 172 48 172.48 -172.51 = -0.03 16041 93 567 470 246 615 300 774 144 182 189 515 659
STEVEN REMILLARO 158 62 158.64 -159.18 = -0.55 15229 96 512 412 223 630 295 846 119 168 138 425 608

LARRY SHANNON

2 - BHCHES WITH BALLS ane 6 HDCP=365 Avg=515

163 57 163.25-163.16 = 0.09 15672 96 564 464 228 579 293 756 182 181 135 498 669

---Average Change--- ToRaise  ToDrop High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name _A!LQ. _Avg HDCP New - Old ---> 4/- _ PinsGms _Avg+l _Avg-1 Game Sers Game _Sers _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Tofal
KERRI HENNINGSEN 113 123 97 123.44 -123.44 = 0.00 11850 96 426 326 186 456 292 759 113 125 132 370 661
TIFFANY THOMAS 88 91 129 91.02 - 91.02 = 0.00 5188 57 332 271 130 320 263 713 a81 a81 a81 243 630
LASHANNA HAYES 131 139 81 139.55 -139.55 = 0.00 8373 60 447 383 222 483 302 729 al29al129a129 387 630
MOSES GODSEY 162 162 58 162.23 -162.23 = 0.00 7787 48 526 474 223 594 289 792 al152a152a152 456 630
SHANAY MOUNDAY ___ 141 79 141.79 -141.79 = 0.00 3403 24 431 403 193 474 285 750 0 0
3 - ROLLING THUNDER_ane 1 HDCP=137 Avg=743
---Average Change--- ToRaise  ToDrop High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name _Alq__Ang.HD.QE New - Old ---> 4/- __PinsGms __Avg+1 _ Avg-1 Game Sers _Game _Sers _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
CHRIS WITHROW ___ 180 40 180.24 -179.81 = 0.43 8111 45 577 528 267 701 313 839 192 184 183 559 682
RANDY RANDALL ___ 167 53 167.38 -165.80 = 1.58 13056 78 552 470 227 621 305 840 191 204 226 621 786
TOM STONE ___ 197 23 197.25-197.40 = -0.15 16569 84 657 569 258 721 311 811 236 159 185 580 649
ANDY WITHROW ___ 199 21 199.14 -198.43 = 0.71 19117 96 683 583 275 749 322 911 221 258 184 663 729
SUSAN WITHROW ___ 142 78 142.65 -142.65 = 0.00 8987 63 451 384 181 495 261 750 0 0
4 - KING PINS Lane 7 HDCP=206 Avg=674
Book ---Average Change--- ToRaise  ToDrop High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg _AvgHDCP New - Old ---> 4/- __PinsGms __Avg+1 _ Avg-1 Game Sers _Game _Sers _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
DEAN HALE ___ 191 29 191.92 -188.67 = 3.25 4606 24 578 550 244 644 276 740 244 206 194 644 740
JON-JON HILL JR 137 153 67 153.93 -153.71 = 0.22 12468 81 468 383 242 623 312 833 135 175 169 479 680

JOSHUA CARRIGE _ 150 70 150.59 -148.81 = 1.78 13101 87 489 398 255 601 327 817 158 255 188 601 817
KESHAWN MOUNDAY 159 180 40 180.78 -180.78 = 0.00 12474 69 558 485 246 683 288 809 al170a170a170 510 630

5 - STRIKE FORCELaneZ HDCP=244 Avg=636

---Average Change--- ToRaise  ToDrop High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name _A!Lg__Aqu.I:lD.QP_ New - Old ---> 4/- __PinsGms __Avg+1 _ Avg-1 Game Sers _Game _Sers _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
MIKA YAMASHITA ___ 120 100 120.39 -120.31 = 0.08 10835 90 418 324 157 431 260 740 142 111 115 368 668
SHAYLENE MIRANDA ___ 113 107 113.83 -112.99 = 0.85 8879 78 355 273 164 405 273 729 141 135 129 405 729
ERIC MIRANDA ___ 192 28 192.14 -191.86 = 0.28 15563 81 649 564 262 702 305 808 169 218 211 598 685
RON SMITH ___ 21 9 211.11 -211.23 = -0.11 20267 96 721 621 300 767 319 800 201 196 226 623 650
HEATHER OCHO ___ 179 41 179.33 -179.33 = 0.00 1076 6 544 534 224 557 259 662 0 0
LEIF ABBOTT 187 33 187.67 -187.67 = 0.00 1689 9 567 554 221 577 262 696 0 0
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6 - ONE BALL Lane 15 HDCP=207 Avg=673
Book ---Average Change--- ToRaise  ToDrop High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg _AvgHDCP New - Old ---> 4/- _ PinsGms _Avg+l _Avg-1 Game Sers Game _Sers _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Tofal
HERBERT EDMOND 168 171 49 171.74 -171.30 = 0.45 15457 90 539 445 232 572 284 735 171 202 181 554 701
JACKIE EDMOND 144 149 71 149.70 -149.54 = 0.17 13024 87 476 385 200 526 272 747 173 143 147 463 676
ELROY BROOKS 167 163 57 163.89 -164.19 = -0.30 12292 75 500 421 233 572 291 743 166 168 136 470 638
CAPT AMERICA HALL 180 190 30 190.83 -190.58 = 0.25 16030 84 587 499 279 775 313 874 191 216 186 593 683
7 - UNPERDICTABLELane 4 HDCP=201 Avg=679
Book ---Average Change--- ToRaise  ToDrop High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg  _AvgHDCP New - Old ---> 4/- __PinsGms __Avg+1 _ Avg-1 Game Sers _Game _Sers _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
SERINA REESE 151 157 63 157.04 -156.91 = 0.13 12720 81 552 467 225 552 289 768 128 171 182 481 673
PRETTY RICKY PATTERSON148 157 63 157.99 -157.14 = 0.85 13271 84 475 387 238 562 304 798 170 192 181 543 732
ALEX SCOTT 156 163 57 163.26 -163.09 = 0.16 14693 90 559 465 223 585 280 771 183 174 147 504 675
ANGRY BIRD FRANKLIN 194 202 18 202.10 -201.84 = 0.27 19402 96 695 595 276 744 298 810 183 224 224 631 688
MICHELLE KORNEGAY ___ 173 47 173.75 -173.75 = 0.00 2085 12 525 509 277 564 328 715 0 0
8 - TRAFTON STREET PLAYERSane 8 HDCP=287 Avg=593
---Average Change--- ToRaise  ToDrop High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name _Ang__AlLo.HD.QE New - Old ---> 4/- __PinsGms _ Avg+1 _ Avg-1 Game Sers _Game _Sers _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
TONEY GRAY 121 135 85 13548 -135.78 = -0.31 13006 96 458 358 201 498 291 768 126 103 149 378 633
ROBERT HILL ___ 158 62 158.85-158.97 =-0.12 12867 81 489 404 235 548 299 765 153 145 169 467 653
ORDREIN MCDANIEL 145 154 66 154.61 -154.70 = -0.10 12987 84 498 410 219 567 288 798 136 171 149 456 654
HILLTOP HILL SR 147 146 74 146.76 -147.28 = -0.52 11447 78 460 378 213 523 301 818 124 132 145 401 620
9 -1SHOT AWAYLane 9 HDCP=263 Avg=617
---Average Change--- ToRaise  ToDrop High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name _Ang__Aqu.I:lD.QP_ New - Old ---> 4/- __PinsGms __Avg+1 _ Avg-1 Game Sers _Game _Sers _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
KATRINA SMITH 131 139 81 139.24 -138.96 = 0.28 13367 96 493 393 193 474 277 726 138 134 172 444 690
ANNA WEBSTER 114 118 102 118.16 -118.32 = -0.16 9571 81 425 340 179 445 285 760 117 116 109 342 648
SAM GALVEZ ___ 165 55 165.27 -162.93 = 2.34 4958 30 520 486 198 559 265 770 194 176 189 559 733
JIM SMITH 191 195 25 19548 -195.19 = 0.29 18180 93 636 539 246 682 277 754 212 200 201 613 688
MIKE MOATS 199 229 -9 229.52 -229.52 = 0.00 6197 27 703 672 279 748 279 748 0 0
10 - LAWN ESTHETICLane 10 HDCP=239 Avg=641
---Average Change--- ToRaise  ToDrop High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name _A!Lg__Ang.HD_QP_ New - Old ---> 4/- _ PinsGms _Avg+l _Avg-1 Game Sers Game _Sers _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Tofal
RABIAH AKINS 165 170 50 170.22 -169.71 = 0.51 16341 96 588 488 263 598 316 795 174 226 158 558 711
SUSAN JIMERSON 148 143 77 143.95-143.25 = 0.70 12524 87 436 345 215 491 292 728 150 174 167 491 722
JABO WALKER 164 166 54 166.59 -166.51 = 0.08 13494 81 534 449 246 599 302 767 212 170 124 506 668
WILLY AKINS 153 162 58 162.40 -161.51 = 0.89 14129 87 541 450 236 571 300 764 201 188 173 562 739
11 - PARABELLUMLane 11 HDCP=230 Avg=650
---Average Change--- ToRaise  ToDrop High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg  _AvgHDCP New - Old ---> 4/- _ PinsGms _Avg+l _Avg-1 Game Sers Game _Sers _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Tofal
CHUCK DE FOREST 197 201 19 201.73 -201.13 = 0.60 19366 96 632 532 268 700 291 769 227 237 197 661 718
VICKEY ROLLER 120 119 101 119.77 -119.94 = -0.18 10779 90 381 287 162 451 264 757 116 112 116 344 647
JOHN ROLLER 145 136 84 136.69 -136.71 = -0.01 11072 81 436 351 191 495 279 759 135 141 133 409 661
RICO ASHTON 189 194 26 194.78 -195.51 = -0.73 14024 72 601 525 289 682 316 763 184 178 172 534 609
12 - TAKE SEVENLane 12 HDCP=328 Avg=552
Book ---Average Change--- ToRaise  ToDrop High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg  _AvgHDCP New - Old ---> 4/- _ PinsGms _Avg+l _Avg-1 Game Sers Game _Sers _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Tofal
SHIRLEY KEYES 124 121 99 121.36 -120.85 = 0.51 10558 87 422 331 174 431 274 731 174 113 120 407 707
WILLIE CHANEY 132 131 89 131.54 -131.63 = -0.09 11444 87 436 345 174 460 264 730 130 136 121 387 654
ROMAN MOON 140 148 72 148.97 -148.41 = 0.56 13854 93 450 353 190 498 262 720 165 142 190 497 713
JESSE PENNY SR 139 152 68 152.21 -152.34 = -0.14 13851 091 531 436 226 562 298 778 140al142al142 424 628
13 - 3 LADYZ AND A GENTane 13 HDCP=211 Avg=669
---Average Change--- ToRaise  ToDrop High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name _A!Lg__Ang.HD_QP_ New - Old ---> 4/- _ PinsGms _Avg+l _Avg-1 Game Sers Game _Sers _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Tofal
KAY McQUARTER 137 146 74 146.84 -146.84 = 0.00 12628 86 455 365 192 515 269 743 al136a136a136 408 630
SHIRLEY S. DULANEY 136 137 83 137.22 -137.00 = 0.22 9880 72 470 394 203 496 288 762 151 123 153 427 676
ANNA GREEN BROWN ___ 192 28 192.74 -193.46 = -0.72 8095 42 590 544 257 686 300 787 161 199 190 550 631
JOHNNY MCQUARTER 179 194 26 194.00 -194.00 = 0.00 16684 86 671 581 279 694 307 787 al84a184a184 552 630
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14 - PRIME TIMELane 14 HDCP=125 Avg=755

Book ---Average Change--- ToRaise  ToDrop High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg _AvgHDCP New - Old ---> 4/- _ PinsGms _Avg+l _Avg-1 Game Sers Game _Sers _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Tofal
IVAN JOHNSON ___ 212 8 21219 -212.63 = -0.44 19734 93 714 617 278 725 293 776 200 183 214 597 621
MARILOU HEARNE ___ 162 58 162.90 -162.90 = 0.00 9774 60 495 431 214 580 279 775 0 0
NAT WILSON 169 185 35 185.22 -185.81 =-0.59 16114 87 626 535 267 660 304 771 154 166 186 506 611

CHRISTINA FERGUSON 182 196 24 196.42 -195.12

1.30 18267 93 645 548 300 706 325 781 300 202 204 706 781

VICHAN SUNGTHAI ___ 181 39 181.40 -183.25 = -1.85 2721 15 555 536 223 588 264 711 159 189 174 522 633
15 - BEER US Lane 3 HDCP=194 Avg=686

Book ---Average Change--- ToRaise  ToDrop High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg _AvgHDCP New - Old ---> +/- — PinsGms _Avg+l _ Avg-1 Game Sers Game _Sers _-1- _-2- _-3- _Tofal Tofal
SPANKY KLINGLER 191 210 10 210.56 -210.68 =-0.12 18319 87 671 580 300 749 318 788 214 235 173 622 652
BROADSIDE WILLIAM 121 122 98 12210 -122.64 = -0.53 8425 69 431 358 178 451 280 739 117 95 119 331 625
MR PINOY CHASE JR 176 185 35 185.13 -184.37 = 0.76 15551 84 631 543 300 755 340 875 187 208 222 617 725
JOLOPINO CHASE 160 169 51 169.82 -169.82 = 0.00 13246 78 524 442 234 594 285 756 al159a159a159 477 630
COOTER MOSIER 179 179 41 179.33 -179.33 = 0.00 538 3 542 535 213 538 254 661 0 0
16 - WHO U WITLane 16 HDCP=231 Avg=649

Book ---Average Change--- ToRaise  ToDrop High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg _AvgHDCP New - Old ---> +/- — PinsGms _Avg+l _ Avg-1 Game Sers Game _Sers _-1- _-2- _-3- _Total Tofal
JOE FRANK SR 140 152 68 152.03 -151.98 = 0.05 14139 93 549 452 210 534 294 752 151 158 152 461 668
DWNTWNJB BROWN 153 147 73 147.16 -147.86 = -0.71 13244 90 520 426 206 547 280 772 140 144 96 380 599
MIKE PRUITT ___ 171 49 171.41 -170.78 = 0.62 16455 96 573 473 256 612 310 774 156 213 203 572 722
RICHARD HOWARD ___ 179 41 179.78 -179.78 = 0.00 3236 18 544 522 221 574 265 703 al69a169a169 507 630
17 - FAMILY TIESLane 17 HDCP=288 Avg=592

Book ---Average Change--- ToRaise  ToDrop High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg _AvgHDCP New - Old ---> +/- — PinsGms _Avg+l _ Avg-1 Game Sers Game _Sers _-1- _-2- _-3- _Total Tofal
CAROL RUSSELL 134 135 85 135.52 -134.91 = 0.61 12197 90 451 357 180 468 271 748 140 171 149 460 718
GEOFF RUSSELL 112 116 104 116.74 -116.29 = 0.45 10156 87 374 283 231 472 339 796 170 111 107 388 700
SONYA WHEELER ___ 153 67 153.38 -153.65 = -0.27 9203 60 499 435 247 638 318 851 168 164 113 445 646
GENE WHEELER 176 188 32 188.79 -188.46 = 0.33 18124 96 587 487 268 670 305 846 200 194 203 597 693
18 - ST DOUBLE JLane 18 HDCP=308 Avg=572

Book ---Average Change--- ToRaise  ToDrop High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg _AvgHDCP New - Old ---> #/- _ PinsGms _Avg+l _Avg-1 Game Sers Game _Sers _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Tofal
STACY YOUNGLOVE 132 141 79 141.04 -141.36 = -0.32 7475 53 477 420 208 526 291 772 142 137 128 407 644
TAWNYA HENNINGSEN 154 164 56 164.49 -164.63 = -0.14 15791 96 544 444 246 586 316 796 189 126 165 480 648
JASON HENNINGSEN 158 167 53 167.23 -167.63 = -0.40 14549 87 571 480 243 614 303 782 134 189 145 468 627
BRYCE JUTTE ___ 100 120 100.05-99.33 = 0.72 5703 57 357 296 152 387 285 780 102 120 117 339 702
19 - THE FAM Lane 19 HDCP=197 Avg=683

Book ---Average Change--- ToRaise  ToDrop High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg _AvgHDCP New - Old ---> #/- _ PinsGms _Avg+l _Avg-1 Game Sers _Game _Sers _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Tofal
TAZ JACKSON ___ 165 55 165.09 -165.32 = -0.23 7264 44 538 490 224 569 281 744 191 150 145 486 651
GREGORY WILLIAMS JR ___ 172 48 172.43 -171.08 = 1.35 8794 51 548 493 256 582 303 729 169 210 203 582 729
G UNIT WILLIAMS SR ___ 176 44 176.59 -176.77 = -0.18 9889 56 554 494 242 623 289 783 175 169 176 520 652
ISAIAH SMALLS ___ 170 50 170.81 -170.09 = 0.72 15373 90 530 436 273 658 330 838 157 175 243 575 725

20 - BYE Lane 20 HDCP=0 Avg=0
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Temporary Substitutes

Book ---Average Change--- ToRaise  ToDrop High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg _AvgHDCP New - Old ---> 4/- __PinsGms __Avg+1 _ Avg-1 Game Sers _Game _Sers _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
LENORA ANDRES ___ 98 122 98.67 - 98.67 = 0.00 296 3 298 291 120 296 242 662
CHRIS BROWN ___ 169 51 169.33 -169.33 = 0.00 508 3 512 505 203 508 254 661
CHRIS COLLINS ___ 147 73 147.00 -147.00 = 0.00 294 2 446 440 154 294 227 440
CHRIS CORTEZ 156 64 156.00 -156.00 = 0.00 468 3 474 467 169 468 233 660

DINAH CREAMER . 131 89 131.33 -131.33 = 0.00 3546 27 414 383 186 449 283 740

JOHN DAVIS ___ 167 53 167.86 -167.86 = 0.00 1175 7 505 494 228 527 281 701
JOE FRANK JR ___ 166 54 166.33 -166.33 = 0.00 499 3 503 496 201 499 255 661
TINA HILL 159 141 79 141.50 -141.50 = 0.00 1698 12 432 416 191 455 268 686

TOM KETCHUM
GIGGLES KLINGLER

219 1 219.25 -219.25 = 0.00 2631 12 669 653 266 709 278 730
187 33 187.13 -187.13 = 0.00 7298 39 598 555 278 692 340 878

[=NelelelelNelNolNoloNoNoNoNo No ol
[=NelelelNelNelNolNoloNoNo o o No ol

SIR CEDRIC SCOTT ___ 196 24 196.67 -196.67 = 0.00 500 3 592 585 232 590 243 623
DAVID SMALLS ___ 188 32 188.57 -188.57 = 0.00 9617 51 589 534 255 656 293 764
BRIAN SMITH 193 27 193.89 -193.89 = 0.00 1745 9 583 570 267 630 277 660
ADRIAN WILLIAMS ___ 144 76 14433 -144.33 = 0.00 8227 57 473 412 206 510 290 762
ANDREW WILLIAMS 160 60 160.36 -160.36 = 0.00 5773 36 506 466 217 575 280 788

caguesecTetary- <o This league's ID number is 6021
View standings, bowler history, statistics and more. Also check out the

View Standings on the Web
Visit L
5
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Last Week's Top Game Scores

Men

Women

Men
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Game 1 SCR 244 DEAN HALE

2271 ANDY WITHROW
212 JABO WALKER

200 GENE WHEELER
192 CHRIS WITHROW
191 CAPT AMERICA HA
183 ANGRY BIRD FRAN
175 G UNIT WILLIAMS S
170 PRETTY RICKY PAT
166 ELROY BROOKS
158 JOSHUA CARRIGE
154 NAT WILSON

144 FRED READIRS

135 JOHN ROLLER

130 WILLIE CHANEY
119 STEVEN REMILLAR

Game 1 SCR 300 CHRISTINA FERGUS

174 SHIRLEY KEYES
161 ANNA GREEN BRO
142 STACY YOUNGLOV
140 DWNTWNJB BROW
135 BRENDA REMILLAR

Game 2 SCR 258 ANDY WITHROW

235 SPANKY KLINGLER
216 CAPT AMERICA HA
208 MR PINOY CHASE J
202 HERBERT EDMOND
194 GENE WHEELER
189 VICHAN SUNGTHAI
183 IVAN JOHNSON
178 RICO ASHTON

175 ISAIAH SMALLS
170 JABO WALKER

168 STEVEN REMILLAR
158 JOE FRANK SR

142 ROMAN MOON
132 HILLTOP HILL SR

236 TOM STONE

214 SPANKY KLINGLER
207 RON SMITH

200 IVAN JOHNSON
191 RANDY RANDALL
187 MR PINOY CHASE J
183 ALEXSCOTT

171 HERBERT EDMOND
169 ERIC MIRANDA

165 ROMAN MOON

157 ISAIAH SMALLS
153 ROBERT HILL

140 JESSE PENNY SR
135 JON-JON HILL JR
126 TONEY GRAY

117 BROADSIDE WILLIA

189 TAWNYA HENNING
173 JACKIE EDMOND
151 SHIRLEY DULANEY
142 MIKA YAMASHITA
140 CAROL RUSSELL
128 SERINA REESE

116 VICKEY ROLLER

255 JOSHUA CARRIGE
224 ANGRY BIRD FRAN
213 MIKE PRUITT

206 DEAN HALE

200 JIM SMITH

192 PRETTY RICKY PAT
188 WILLY AKINS

182 FRED READIRS

176 SAM GALVEZ

174 ALEXSCOTT

169 G UNIT WILLIAMS S
166 NAT WILSON

150 TAZ JACKSON

141 JOHN ROLLER

120 BRYCE JUTTE

103 TONEY GRAY

227 CHUCK DE FOREST
212 JIM SMITH

207 WILLY AKINS

194 SAM GALVEZ

191 TAZ JACKSON

184 RICO ASHTON

182 LARRY SHANNON
170 GEOFF RUSSELL
169 GREGORY WILLIAM
159 VICHAN SUNGTHAI
156 MIKE PRUITT

151 JOE FRANK SR

136 ORDREIN MCDANIE
134 JASON HENNINGS
124 HILLTOP HILL SR
102 BRYCE JUTTE

174 RABIAH AKINS

168 SONYA WHEELER
150 SUSAN JIMERSON
141 SHAYLENE MIRAND
138 KATRINA SMITH
117 ANNA WEBSTER
113 KERRI HENNINGSE

237 CHUCK DE FOREST
218 ERIC MIRANDA
210 GREGORY WILLIAM
204 RANDY RANDALL
196 RON SMITH
189 JASON HENNINGS
184 CHRIS WITHROW
181 LARRY SHANNON
175 JON-JON HILL JR
171 ORDREIN MCDANIE
168 ELROY BROOKS
159 TOM STONE
145 ROBERT HILL
136 WILLIE CHANEY
111 GEOFF RUSSELL
95 BROADSIDE WILLIA
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Women

Men

Women
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Game 2 SCR 226 RABIAH AKINS

174 SUSAN JIMERSON
164 SONYA WHEELER
137 STACY YOUNGLOV
126 TAWNYA HENNING
123 SHIRLEY DULANEY

Game 3 SCR 243 ISAIAH SMALLS

224 ANGRY BIRD FRAN
211 ERIC MIRANDA
203 GREGORY WILLIAM
194 DEAN HALE

189 FRED READIRS

186 CAPT AMERICA HA
183 CHRIS WITHROW
176 G UNIT WILLIAMS S
173 WILLY AKINS

169 ROBERT HILL

149 ORDREIN MCDANIE
145 JASON HENNINGS
136 ELROY BROOKS
124 JABO WALKER

Game 3 SCR 204 CHRISTINA FERGUS

172 KATRINA SMITH
158 RABIAH AKINS
147 JACKIE EDMOND
128 STACY YOUNGLOV
116 VICKEY ROLLER

202 CHRISTINA FERGUS
171 CAROL RUSSELL
144 DWNTWNJB BROW
135 SHAYLENE MIRAND
126 BRENDA REMILLAR
116 ANNA WEBSTER
112 VICKEY ROLLER

226 RANDY RANDALL
222 MR PINOY CHASE J
203 GENE WHEELER
201 JIM SMITH

190 ROMAN MOON
188 JOSHUA CARRIGE
185 TOM STONE

181 HERBERT EDMOND
174 VICHAN SUNGTHAI
172 RICO ASHTON

152 JOE FRANK SR

147 ALEXSCOTT

145 TAZ JACKSON

135 LARRY SHANNON
1271 WILLIE CHANEY
117 BRYCE JUTTE

190 ANNA GREEN BRO
167 SUSAN JIMERSON
153 SHIRLEY DULANEY
132 KERRI HENNINGSE
124 BRENDA REMILLAR
115 MIKA YAMASHITA
109 ANNA WEBSTER

Page 10
199 ANNA GREEN BRO
171 SERINA REESE

143 JACKIE EDMOND
134 KATRINA SMITH
125 KERRI HENNINGSE
113 SHIRLEY KEYES

111 MIKA YAMASHITA

226 RON SMITH

214 IVAN JOHNSON
203 MIKE PRUITT

197 CHUCK DE FOREST
189 SAM GALVEZ

186 NAT WILSON

184 ANDY WITHROW
181 PRETTY RICKY PAT
173 SPANKY KLINGLER
169 JON-JON HILL JR
149 TONEY GRAY

145 HILLTOP HILL SR
138 STEVEN REMILLAR
133 JOHN ROLLER

119 BROADSIDE WILLIA
107 GEOFF RUSSELL

182 SERINA REESE

165 TAWNYA HENNING

149 CAROL RUSSELL

129 SHAYLENE MIRAND

120 SHIRLEY KEYES

113 SONYA WHEELER
96 DWNTWNJB BROW
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Men

Women Game 1 HDCP 325 CHRISTINA FERGUS

Men
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Game 1 HDCP 276 DEAN HALE

260 WILLY AKINS

246 CHUCK DE FOREST
243 ANDY WITHROW
237 JIM SMITH

233 PRETTY RICKY PAT
224 SPANKY KLINGLER
222 ELROY BROOKS
220 JOE FRANK SR

219 WILLIE CHANEY
215 BROADSIDE WILLIA
209 RICO ASHTON

207 ISAIAH SMALLS
202 JON-JON HILL JR
197 HILLTOP HILL SR
189 NAT WILSON

245 TAWNYA HENNING
235 SONYA WHEELER
227 SUSAN JIMERSON
2271 STACY YOUNGLOV
217 VICKEY ROLLER

Game 2 HDCP 327 JOSHUA CARRIGE

259 RANDY RANDALL
255 PRETTY RICKY PAT
247 WILLY AKINS

244 MR PINOY CHASE J
242 JASON HENNINGS
238 DEAN HALE

231 ALEX SCOTT

227 JOE FRANK SR

225 JOHN ROLLER

225 ISAIAH SMALLS
224 JABO WALKER

213 G UNIT WILLIAMS S
205 RON SMITH

207 NAT WILSON

274 GEOFF RUSSELL
259 TOM STONE

246 RANDY RANDALL
240 ALEX SCOTT

237 ROMAN MOON
232 GENE WHEELER
223 MR PINOY CHASE J
221 CAPT AMERICA HA
219 JOHN ROLLER

218 GREGORY WILLIAM
2711 TONEY GRAY

208 JESSE PENNY SR
206 MIKE PRUITT

202 ORDREIN MCDANIE
196 VICHAN SUNGTHAI
187 JASON HENNINGS

274 SHIRLEY KEYES
244 JACKIE EDMOND
234 SHIRLEY DULANEY
226 CAROL RUSSELL
220 KATRINA SMITH
213 DWNTWNJB BROW
192 SERINA REESE

280 ANDY WITHROW
259 GREGORY WILLIAM
2517 HERBERT EDMOND
246 CAPT AMERICA HA
243 ANGRY BIRD FRAN
241 BRYCE JUTTE

237 ORDREIN MCDANIE
230 FRED READIRS

226 GENE WHEELER
225 JIM SMITH

225 CHRIS WITHROW
215 GEOFF RUSSELL
207 ROBERT HILL

205 TAZ JACKSON

193 BROADSIDE WILLIA
188 TONEY GRAY

Page 11
266 JABO WALKER

252 SAM GALVEZ

246 TAZ JACKSON

239 LARRY SHANNON
233 CHRIS WITHROW
230 JOSHUA CARRIGE
223 BRYCE JUTTE

220 HERBERT EDMOND
219 G UNIT WILLIAMS S
215 ROBERT HILL

2710 RON SMITH

208 IVAN JOHNSON
202 ANGRY BIRD FRAN
198 ERIC MIRANDA

192 FRED READIRS

180 STEVEN REMILLAR

249 SHAYLENE MIRAND
242 MIKA YAMASHITA
228 BRENDA REMILLAR
225 RABIAH AKINS

219 ANNA WEBSTER
210 KERRI HENNINGSE
188 ANNA GREEN BRO

263 MIKE PRUITT

256 CHUCK DE FOREST
247 ERIC MIRANDA
245 SPANKY KLINGLER
242 JON-JON HILL JR
238 LARRY SHANNON
234 SAM GALVEZ

229 STEVEN REMILLAR
226 VICHAN SUNGTHAI
225 WILLIE CHANEY
224 ELROY BROOKS
214 ROMAN MOON
205 HILLTOP HILL SR
203 RICO ASHTON

191 IVAN JOHNSON
182 TOM STONE
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Women

Men

Women
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Game 2 HDCP 277 RABIAH AKINS

243 SHAYLENE MIRAND
227 CHRISTINA FERGUS
219 BRENDA REMILLAR
216 KATRINA SMITH
213 VICKEY ROLLER

Game 3 HDCP 293 ISAIAH SMALLS

260 JOSHUA CARRIGE
252 GREGORY WILLIAM
243 ANGRY BIRD FRAN
237 FRED READIRS
235 RON SMITH

231 ROBERT HILL

226 DEAN HALE

2271 NAT WILSON

218 HILLTOP HILL SR
216 CHUCK DE FOREST
211 GEOFF RUSSELL
208 TOM STONE

200 TAZ JACKSON

197 RICO ASHTON

Game 3 HDCP 254 KATRINA SMITH

237 SHAYLENE MIRAND
229 KERRI HENNINGSE
220 SHIRLEY KEYES
217 BRENDA REMILLAR
2117 ANNA WEBSTER

257 CAROL RUSSELL
235 SERINA REESE
226 ANNA GREEN BRO
218 ANNA WEBSTER
216 STACY YOUNGLOV
213 SHIRLEY KEYES
206 SHIRLEY DULANEY

281 RANDY RANDALL
258 MR PINOY CHASE J
247 SAM GALVEZ

240 ERIC MIRANDA
236 JON-JON HILL JR
234 TONEY GRAY

230 HERBERT EDMOND
224 CHRIS WITHROW
221 JOE FRANK SR

217 JOHN ROLLER

216 CAPT AMERICA HA
211 VICHAN SUNGTHAI
206 ANDY WITHROW
199 STEVEN REMILLAR
192 ELROY BROOKS
183 SPANKY KLINGLER

246 SERINA REESE

236 SHIRLEY DULANEY
229 CHRISTINA FERGUS
218 JACKIE EDMOND
217 ANNA GREEN BRO
209 RABIAH AKINS

180 SONYA WHEELER

Page 12
251 SUSAN JIMERSON
231 SONYA WHEELER
222 KERRI HENNINGSE
217 DWNTWNJB BROW
214 JACKIE EDMOND
211 MIKA YAMASHITA
182 TAWNYA HENNING

262 ROMAN MOON
253 MIKE PRUITT

244 PRETTY RICKY PAT
238 BRYCE JUTTE

235 GENE WHEELER
232 WILLY AKINS

226 JIM SMITH

222 IVAN JOHNSON
220 G UNIT WILLIAMS S
217 BROADSIDE WILLIA
215 ORDREIN MCDANIE
2710 WILLIE CHANEY
204 ALEX SCOTT

198 JASON HENNINGS
192 LARRY SHANNON
178 JABO WALKER

244 SUSAN JIMERSON
235 CAROL RUSSELL
22717 TAWNYA HENNING
217 VICKEY ROLLER
215 MIKA YAMASHITA
207 STACY YOUNGLOV
169 DWNTWNJB BROW
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